2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qualitylighting.com • www.qualitylighting.com
Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
wfb
Low Level LIghting

REQUIRED CHOICES
OPTIONAL CHOICES
Ordering Example   WFB-8-V-HPS-70-BK-120-FD
* Available only in Pulse Start 35,50,70,100    MHP = Pulse Start
B
C
D
A
WEIGHT
45.5 lbs.    (20.6 kgs)
DIMENSIONS
A     10.00” Dia. (254 mm)
B	   8.00”       (203 mm)
C	 33.50” Ht.  (850.9 mm)
	 36.00   Ht.  (914.4 mm)
	 42.00   Ht.  (1066.8 mm)
BOLT CIRCLE
D	    5.50”      (139.70 mm)
Cast 356 marine
grade aluminum
Cast 356 marine
grade aluminum base
.125 thick aluminum tube
- hot dipped galvanized
inside and out.
Painted same color as
head - except when head
is SB (sand -blasted)
(3) 3/8” rods secure
top and base
TUBE CONSTRUCTION
(3) 1/2” anchor
bolts